

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.19972 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.10.2025	<u>RRN,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri U.Shanthi Bhushan Rao, learned Standing Counsel for TGRTC in place of Sri VTM Prasad. List on 14.11.2025. <u>RRN,J</u> sus	Transferred to I.O before corrections.